2017 Seattle Cossacks Schedule

DATE SHOW ADDRESS CITY
Saturday April 8" City of Fife Daffodil parades VARIOUS
Sunday May 21 Sky Valley Motorcycle show Snohomish, WA.
Saturday June 10™ Sage n Sun Parade Ephrata, WA.
Saturday June 17% Marysville Strawberry Festival Marysville, WA

Parade
Sunday June 18™ Marymount Motorcycle Week 325 152M st E. Tacoma, WA.
Sunday June 25% City of Fife Family affair car show Dacca Park 2820 54™ Ave E. Fife, WA.
Tuesday July 4th Everett 4" of July parade Colby Ave. Everett, WA.

Saturday July 8%

Pacific NW Motorcycle Festival

Wenatchee, WA.

Saturday July 15

Wilkeson Hand Car Races

Wilkeson, WA.

Friday & Saturday July

Pendleton Bike Week

Pendleton Convention Center

Pendleton, OR.

21st-22m 1601 Westgate

Thursday July 27" -Sat. Evel Knievel Days Butte, MT.
July 29t

Sunday Aug. 13th Greaseball Car & Motorcycle Show Slims Last Chance Saloon Seattle, WA.

Saturday Aug. 19"

12's Fan Fest

Convention Center
120 W Chance a La Mer
NW

Ocean Shores,
WA.

Sunday Sept. 17th

Puget Sound Ride for Kids

Remlinger Farms
32610 NE. 32M st.

Carnation, WA.

Sunday Sept. 24" Oyster Run Commercial Ave & 5" St. Anacortes, WA.
Saturday Oct. 7th City of Fife Harvest Festival parade 23" St. East Fife, WA.

& show
Saturday Dec. 2™ Toy Run South Sound Mall Lacey, WA

www.seattlecossacks.com




